
СПИСОК АБИТУРИЕНТОВ 

Специальность: 31.02.01 Лечебное дело 

Финансирование: бюджет 

Срок обучения: 3 г 10 мес 

Количество бюджетных мест: 75 

 

1.  5,000 Александрова Анастасия Сергеевна Копия 

2.  5,000 Цечоева Танзила Ибрагимовна Копия 

3.  5,000 Кузина Ольга Евгеньевна Оригинал 

4.  5,000 Кутинская Алина Александровна Копия 

5.  5,000 Марова Анна Алексеевна Копия 

6.  5,000 Семенова Дарья Петровна Копия 

7.  5,000 Кутузова Юлия Олеговна Копия 

8.  5,000 Кустов Герман Витальевич Оригинал 

9.  4,944 Гаджимутелимов Мурад Фархатович Копия 

10.  4,941 Люлина Людмила Михайловна Оригинал 

11.  4,941 Гусева Карина Романовна Копия 

12.  4,938 Соловьева Наталия Вячеславовна Копия 

13.  4,933 Зрилова Кристина Михайловна Копия 

14.  4,895 Рамазанова Джуме Интизамовна Оригинал 

15.  4,882 Андреева Дарья Андреевна Копия 

16.  4,875 Алиева Машхура Мухамадовна Оригинал 

17.  4,875 Кан Татьяна Дмитриевна Копия 

18.  4,875 Ациева Луара Багомедовна Копия 

19.  4,875 Долунц Карина Арутюновна Копия 

20.  4,875 Марычева Евгения Алексеевна Копия 

21.  4,875 Алеева Алина Дмитриевна Копия 

22.  4,867 Никогосян Виктория Ашотовна Оригинал 

23.  4,867 Стаканова Александра Николаевна Оригинал 

24.  4,867 Шумарина София Антоновна Оригинал 

25.  4,846 Баранова Илона Дмитриевна Копия 

26.  4,842 Скороспелова Наталья Леонидовна Копия 

27.  4,824 Марычева Екатерина Владимировна Оригинал 

28.  4,813 Студнева Кристина Евгеньевна Оригинал 

29.  4,813 Шумилова Виктория Сергеевна Копия 

30.  4,786 Гаманина Виктория Павловна Копия 

31.  4,778 Стенин Иван Андреевич Копия 

32.  4,778 Доколина Анастасия Александровна Копия 

33.  4,769 Золотова Дарья Евгеньевна Копия 

34.  4,769 Ермакова Анастасия Андреевна Оригинал 

35.  4,765 Боровкова Софья Сергеевна Копия 

36.  4,765 Хайретдинова Ульяна Рустямовна Оригинал 

37.  4,750 Прохорова Юлия Александровна Копия 

38.  4,750 Самойлова Виктория Андреевна Оригинал 

39.  4,750 Прокудин Никита Александрович Копия 

40.  4,714 Муравьева Анастасия Владимировна Копия 

41.  4,714 Малыгина Яна Александровна Оригинал 



42.  4,706 Гусева Оксана Владиславовна Копия 

43.  4,706 Хасанова Фотима Исматулоевна Оригинал 

44.  4,700 Ахмедова Айиша Амрулаховна Копия 

45.  4,692 Гаджыева Нурана Мазахировна Копия 

46.  4,688 Дадаева Залина Олзеровна Копия 

47.  4,688 Чистякова Анастасия Сергеевна Копия 

48.  4,688 Лебедева Екатерина Владимировна Копия 

49.  4,688 Назарова Юлия Андреевна Копия 

50.  4,688 Голубева Татьяна Леонидовна Копия 

51.  4,688 Забелина Ирина Николаевна Копия 

52.  4,688 Чугунова Нина Владимировна Оригинал 

53.  4,667 Зайцев Андрей Александрович Копия 

54.  4,667 Курячая Елена Алексеевна Копия 

55.  4,667 Коновалова Инна Валерьевна Копия 

56.  4,667 Лютина Мария Александровна Оригинал 

57.  4,632 Демина Нина Сергеевна Оригинал 

58.  4,625 Костюрина Анастасия Александровна Копия 

59.  4,625 Романенко Анастасия Константиновна Копия 

60.  4,625 Щавелёва Алёна Алексеевна Копия 

61.  4,625 Далли Алессандра Робертовна Оригинал 

62.  4,625 Гордеева Оксана Львовна Оригинал 

63.  4,625 Чешихина Татьяна Вячеславовна Копия 

64.  4,625 Ивания Валерия Викторовна Оригинал 

65.  4,611 Батиров Ислам Адиширинович Копия 

66.  4,600 Муравьева Алена Александровна Оригинал 

67.  4,600 Коломина Ксения Алексеевна Оригинал 

68.  4,591 Алешина Алина Дмитриевна Копия 

69.  4,588 Костерина Елизавета Максимовна Копия 

70.  4,588 Панфилова Алина Дмитриевна Копия 

71.  4,588 Бадалов Михаил Александрович Оригинал 

72.  4,583 Теплякова Анастасия Михайловна Оригинал 

73.  4,571 Маркелова Мария Сергеевна Копия 

74.  4,563 Гусев Алексей Антонович Копия 

75.  4,563 Гришина Дарья Павловна Оригинал 

76.  4,563 Корнев Станислав Александрович Оригинал 

77.  4,563 Липатова Мария Андреевна Оригинал 

78.  4,533 Дмитрюк Екатерина Юрьевна Копия 

79.  4,533 Кустова Алина Алексеевна Копия 

80.  4,533 Новикова Мария Сергеевна Копия 

81.  4,526 Бушуева Виктория Ивановна Копия 

82.  4,526 Крючкова Дарья Сергеевна Копия 

83.  4,526 Абдуселимова Амина Рамисовна Оригинал 

84.  4,500 Демашина Вероника Сергеевна Копия 

85.  4,500 Могутин Максим Дмитриевич Копия 

86.  4,500 Шумилова Марина Сергеевна Копия 

87.  4,500 Грунцев Егор Иванович Копия 

88.  4,500 Шевырина Ксения Романовна Копия 



89.  4,500 Сурова Анжелика Игоревна Оригинал 

90.  4,471 Барков Александр Владимирович Копия 

91.  4,467 Макарова Дарья Павловна Копия 

92.  4,462 Еремина Алеся Владимировна Оригинал 

93.  4,444 Шабанова Александра Эдуардовна Копия 

94.  4,438 Копылова Яна Владимировна Копия 

95.  4,438 Тиханова Дарья Алексеевна Копия 

96.  4,438 Рязанцева Ксения Дмитриевна Копия 

97.  4,438 Бойцова Светлана Эдуардовна Копия 

98.  4,438 Степанов Максим Игоревич Копия 

99.  4,438 Ягунова Анастасия Петровна Копия 

100.  4,429 Рыженков Георгий Игоревич Оригинал 

101.  4,421 Петаев Илья Вячеславович Оригинал 

102.  4,419 Баранова Ирина Александровна Копия 

103.  4,417 Малютина Софья Андреевна Копия 

104.  4,417 Манасиди Иоанна Лазаревна Оригинал 

105.  4,412 Соловьев Алексей Сергеевич Оригинал 

106.  4,412 Антонова Ирина Александровна Оригинал 

107.  4,400 Карасева Екатерина Алексеевна Копия 

108.  4,400 Захарова Алёна Николаевна Оригинал 

109.  4,400 Федунова Софья Павловна Копия 

110.  4,400 Ганина Оксана Алексеевна Копия 

111.  4,400 Бутырина Виктория Валерьевна Оригинал 

112.  4,400 Бочкина Варвара Юрьевна Копия 

113.  4,389 Орлов Никита Михайлович Оригинал 

114.  4,389 Аскандаров Омари Магомедович Копия 

115.  4,385 Романов Даниил Андреевич Копия 

116.  4,375 Федотова Виктория Сергеевна Копия 

117.  4,375 Сачкова Полина Алексеевна Копия 

118.  4,375 Губина Яна Владимировна Оригинал 

119.  4,375 Боканева Елизавета Алексеенва Копия 

120.  4,375 Миненко Богдана Степановна Оригинал 

121.  4,368 Гаврилова Анжелика Алексеевна Копия 

122.  4,357 Скоробогатых Вавлерия Ивановна Копия 

123.  4,353 Устинова Анастасия Ильинична Копия 

124.  4,350 Андреева Юлия Дмитриевна Оригинал 

125.  4,333 Монцева Светлана Андреевна Копия 

126.  4,333 Лекомцева Алёна Дмитриевна Оригинал 

127.  4,333 Терёхина Софья Ильинична Копия 

128.  4,333 Никитина Дарья Сергеевна Оригинал 

129.  4,333 Герасименко Светлана Алексеевна Копия 

130.  4,313 Семисотова Анна Витальевна Копия 

131.  4,313 Шибанова Анастасия Константиновна Копия 

132.  4,313 Кирпичева Елена Владимировна Оригинал 

133.  4,313 Шишкина Татьяна Александровна Копия 

134.  4,294 Мясникова Екатерина Евгеньевна Копия 

135.  4,294 Абдулаева Камила Руслановна Оригинал 



136.  4,286 Сидоров Никита Андреевич Копия 

137.  4,286 Мелкумов Кирилл Артёмович Копия 

138.  4,286 Пучков Дмитрий Алексеевич Копия 

139.  4,278 Тимофеева Анастасия Владимировна Копия 

140.  4,273 Великих Елизавета Сергеевна Копия 

141.  4,267 Матвеева Екатерина Сергеевна Копия 

142.  4,267 Васильева Елена Сергеевна Копия 

143.  4,250 Ратанова Анна Сергеевна Копия 

144.  4,250 Козлова Арина Дмитриевна Копия 

145.  4,250 Сахарова Софья Михайловна Копия 

146.  4,250 Смирнова Наталья Александровна Оригинал 

147.  4,235 Шахурова Софья Рудольфовна Копия 

148.  4,235 Тупыгина Анастасия Александровна Копия 

149.  4,214 Лобановская Алина Валерьевна Оригинал 

150.  4,214 Шашкова Диана Денисовна Копия 

151.  4,200 Умнова Александра Александровна Копия 

152.  4,200 Саблина Наталья Валерьевна Копия 

153.  4,200 Мурадова Зухра Биржебалаевна Оригинал 

154.  4,188 Никиточкин Данила Викторович Копия 

155.  4,188 Лазарева Анастасия Вячеславовна Копия 

156.  4,188 Карамхудоева Манзура Ферузовна Копия 

157.  4,188 Чебанюк Юлия Александровна Копия 

158.  4,188 Коржакова Анастасия Алексеевна Оригинал 

159.  4,167 Афанасьева Алина Антоновна Оригинал 

160.  4,158 Исмаилова Гюнель Асафовна Копия 

161.  4,154 Денисова Ксения Андреевна Копия 

162.  4,143 Гурская Вера Сергеевна Копия 

163.  4,143 Воронина Полина Валерьевна Копия 

164.  4,143 Анисимова Алена Андреевна Оригинал 

165.  4,133 Ким Дмитрий Геннадьевич Копия 

166.  4,133 Дубова Полина Анатольевна Копия 

167.  4,133 Орлова Снежана Ярославовна Оригинал 

168.  4,133 Кяримова Сабина Кяримовна Копия 

169.  4,133 Караева Валерия Рустамовна Копия 

170.  4,125 Аракелян Карине Григоровна Копия 

171.  4,125 Волкова Дарья Сергеевна Копия 

172.  4,125 Подобаева Софья Александровна Копия 

173.  4,125 Михайлова Екатерина Владимировна Оригинал 

174.  4,125 Путилова Ксения Николаевна Копия 

175.  4,125 Ермолаева Дарья Александровна Копия 

176.  4,111 Кощеев Александр Владимирович Оригинал 

177.  4,111 Королёва Ольга Евгеньевна Оригинал 

178.  4,105 Сапронова Милия Викторовна Копия 

179.  4,071 Зобенёва Виталия Владимировна Копия 

180.  4,071 Пантюкова Мария Алексеевна Копия 

181.  4,067 Ерёмин Андрей Николаевич Оригинал 

182.  4,063 Ромодина Алёна Алексеевна Оригинал 



183.  4,063 Кокоринов Егор Дмитриевич Копия 

184.  4,063 Новиков Александр Александрович Копия 

185.  4,063 Бордюгова София Алексеевна Копия 

186.  4,063 Аминова Мария Сергеевна Копия 

187.  4,063 Козлова Дарья Алексеевна Оригинал 

188.  4,063 Логинов Антон Андреевич Оригинал 

189.  4,063 Катулин Матвей Александрович Оригинал 

190.  4,063 Макарычева Ксения Евгеньевна Копия 

191.  4,063 Рамазанова Сакинат Мугудиновна Оригинал 

192.  4,058 Хренова Наталья Николаевна Оригинал 

193.  4,056 Башкурова Лилия Рамильевна Оригинал 

194.  4,000 Иванский Богдан Александрович Оригинал 

195.  4,000 Камилов Магомед Исламович Оригинал 

196.  4,000 Юдин Илья Дмитриевич Оригинал 

197.  4,000 Кагерманова Амина Альбертовна Оригинал 

198.  4,000 Грибкова Алина Андреевна Копия 

199.  3,950 Ковшов Владислав Дмитриевич Оригинал 

200.  3,944 Доронина Софья Николаевна Копия 

201.  3,938 Воронин Андрей Максимович Копия 

202.  3,938 Полетаева Алина Александровна Оригинал 

203.  3,938 Карюкина Ольга Алексеевна Копия 

204.  3,938 Арутюнян Аркадий Меружанович Копия 

205.  3,938 Неустроев Алексей Иванович Копия 

206.  3,938 Сахаров Александр Андреевич Оригинал 

207.  3,933 Богданова Елизавета Николаевна Копия 

208.  3,933 Тряпкина Валерия Алексеевна Копия 

209.  3,923 Коткова Светлана Сергеевна Копия 

210.  3,875 Швайченкова Ксения Александровна Копия 

211.  3,875 Карасев Владислав Дмитриевич Копия 

212.  3,867 Пиньгина Полина Алексеевна Копия 

213.  3,867 Карасев Владислав Дмитриевич Копия 

214.  3,865 Ибрагимова Элина Гарягды кызы Копия 

215.  3,857 Ермаков Тимофей Романович Копия 

216.  3,857 Короткова Елена Владимировна Оригинал 

217.  3,813 Малафеев Максим Иванович Копия 

218.  3,813 Красноцветов Данила Сергеевич Оригинал 

219.  3,800 Андрианов Ярослав Викторович Копия 

220.  3,750 Бычкова Виктория Денисовна Оригинал 

221.  3,722 Авдалов Алексей Тенгизович Копия 

222.  3,688 Желнов Леонид Сергеевич Оригинал 

223.  3,667 Егоров Данила Алексеевич Оригинал 

224.  3,667 Колганова Анастасия Николаевна Оригинал 

225.  3,643 Хохлов Никита Дмитриевич Копия 

226.  3,625 Коровина Ульяна Михайловна Копия 

227.  3,625 Степанова Марина Павловна Оригинал 

228.  3,625 Янусис Роман Викторович Оригинал 

229.  3,615 Кирсанов Артем Андреевич Оригинал 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

230.  3,600 Смит Карина Абдухабовна Оригинал 

231.  3,571 Груничев Иван Андреевич Копия 

232.  3,316 Ковригина Светлана Алексеевна Копия 

233.  3,271 Павлов Сергей Николаевич Оригинал 

234.  3,214 Королев Дмитрий Валерьевич Оригинал 

235.  3,154 Сбитнев Степан Васильевич Копия 



СПИСОК АБИТУРИЕНТОВ 

Специальность: 31.02.01 Лечебное дело 

Финансирование: внебюджет 

Срок обучения: 3 г 10 мес 

Количество бюджетных мест: - 

1.  4,875 Марычева Евгения Алексеевна Копия 

2.  4,867 Никогосян Виктория Ашотовна Копия 

3.  4,813 Студнева Кристина Евгеньевна Копия 

4.  4,750 Самойлова Виктория Андреевна Копия 

5.  4,632 Демина Нина Сергеевна Копия 

6.  4,583 Теплякова Анастасия Михайловна Копия 

7.  4,500 Шевырина Ксения Романовна Копия 

8.  4,500 Сурова Анжелика Игоревна Копия 

9.  4,447 Скрябина Наталья Андреевна Копия 

10.  4,429 Рыженков Георгий Игоревич Копия 

11.  4,421 Петаев Илья Вячеславович Копия 

12.  4,400 Бочкина Варвара Юрьевна Копия 

13.  4,389 Орлов Никита Михайлович Копия 

14.  4,375 Миненко Богдана Степановна Копия 

15.  4,294 Абдулаева Камила Руслановна Копия 

16.  4,214 Лобановская Алина Валерьевна Копия 

17.  4,200 Умнова Александра Александровна Копия 

18.  4,200 Мурадова Зухра Биржебалаевна Копия 

19.  4,188 Коржакова Анастасия Алексеевна Копия 

20.  4,167 Афанасьева Алина Антоновна Копия 

21.  4,143 Кузнецова Карина Алексеевна Копия 

22.  4,133 Дубова Полина Анатольевна Копия 

23.  4,133 Орлова Снежана Ярославовна Копия 

24.  4,133 Караева Валерия Рустамовна Копия 

25.  4,125 Волкова Дарья Сергеевна Копия 

26.  4,111 Королёва Ольга Евгеньевна Копия 

27.  4,067 Ерёмин Андрей Николаевич Копия 

28.  4,063 Ромодина Алёна Алексеевна Копия 



29.  4,063 Кокоринов Егор Дмитриевич Копия 

30.  4,063 Логинов Антон Андреевич Копия 

31.  4,063 Макарычева Ксения Евгеньевна Копия 

32.  4,063 Рамазанова Сакинат Мугудиновна Копия 

33.  4,018 Комарова Вера Александровна Оригинал 

34.  4,000 Иванский Богдан Александрович Копия 

35.  4,000 Юдин Илья Дмитриевич Копия 

36.  4,000 Кагерманова Амина Альбертовна Копия 

37.  3,950 Ковшов Владислав Дмитриевич Копия 

38.  3,938 Сахаров Александр Андреевич Копия 

39.  3,933 Тряпкина Валерия Алексеевна Копия 

40.  3,923 Коткова Светлана Сергеевна Копия 

41.  3,875 Терехина Елена Николаевна Копия 

42.  3,875 Швайченкова Ксения Александровна Копия 

43.  3,867 Пиньгина Полина Алексеевна Копия 

44.  3,857 Короткова Елена Владимировна Копия 

45.  3,813 Красноцветов Данила Сергеевич Копия 

46.  3,688 Желнов Леонид Сергеевич Копия 

47.  3,667 Егоров Данила Алексеевич Копия 

48.  3,667 Колганова Анастасия Николаевна Копия 

49.  3,643 Хохлов Никита Дмитриевич Копия 

50.  3,625 Коровина Ульяна Михайловна Копия 

51.  3,625 Янусис Роман Викторович Копия 

52.  3,529 Коршунов Артем Сергеевич Оригинал 

53.  3,438 Касумов Алекс Фирдовсиевич Оригинал 

54.  3,205 Наумова София Юрьевна Копия 

55.  3,154 Сбитнев Степан Васильевич Копия 

 

 

 

 

 


